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Table 5.  

Cognitive impairment range across domains: comparison between RA and other clinical and 

control groups across eight of the 15 studies: Cohen’s d standardized differences.  

 
RA vs 

 

(n = 248) 

Attention/ 

Concentration 

Median 

(range) (mean) 

Judgment/ 

Problem 

solving 

Median 

(range) 

(mean) 

Memory 

Median 

(range) 

(mean) 

Verbal 

Function 

Median (range) 

(mean) 

Visual/ Spatial 

Median (range) 

(mean) 

Control 

(n = 180) 
40, 41, 42,  34, 40, 41 33, 34, 35, 

36, 40, 41, 

42 

33, 34, 40, 41 34, 40, 41 

Cohen’s d -0.99 *** 

(3.65)  

(-1.09) 

-0.73**  

(4.45) 

(-1.05) 

-1.31*** 

(9.30)  

(-1.60) 

-1.34***  

(5.83) 

(-1.31) 

-0.41*  

(2.64) 

(-1.00) 
FMS 

(n = 33) 
42  39, 42 39 39 

Cohen’s d -0.51**  

(0.82) 

(-0.49) 

- 0.20* (4.85) 

(0.90) 
0.05  

(0.68) 

(-0.08) 

-0.28*  

(0.67) 

(-0.40) 
MSc 

(n = 20) 
42     

Cohen’s d -0.20 * 

(0.33) 

(-0.20) 

- - - - 

SLE 

(n = 26) 
 39, 40 39, 40 39, 40 39, 40 

Cohen’s d - -2.46***  

(3.87) 

(-2.50) 

-0.72** 

(1.68) 

(-0.67) 

-0.68**  

(4.96) 

(-0.93) 

-0.67**  

(2.15) 

(-0.67) 
SS 

(n = 31) 

 

41 41 41 41  

Cohen’s d 0.15  

(0.01) 

(0.15) 

1.00***  

(2.74) 

(0.94) 

0.74** (0.07) 

(0.74) 
0.43*  

(1.76) 

(0.34) 

- 

Note. Study identification numbers (as appear in Table 3) have been included to show which study data was 

incorporated in each effect size calculation. Cohen’s d:  *Small = 0.20; **Medium = 0.50; ***Large = 0.80. 
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