

This is a repository copy of Cognitive Impairment in Rheumatoid Arthritis: A Systematic Review.

White Rose Research Online URL for this paper: http://eprints.whiterose.ac.uk/115014/

Version: Supplemental Material

Article:

Meade, T, Manolios, N, Cumming, SR et al. (2 more authors) (2018) Cognitive Impairment in Rheumatoid Arthritis: A Systematic Review. Arthritis Care & Research, 70 (1). pp. 39-52. ISSN 2151-464X

https://doi.org/10.1002/acr.23243

(c) 2017, American College of Rheumatology. This is the peer reviewed version of the following article: 'Meade, T, Manolios, N, Cumming, SR et al (2017). Cognitive Impairment in Rheumatoid Arthritis: A Systematic Review. Arthritis Care & Research, 70 (1). pp. 39-52,' which has been published in final form at [https://doi.org/10.1002/acr.23243]. This article may be used for non-commercial purposes in accordance with Wiley Terms and Conditions for Self-Archiving.

Reuse

Unless indicated otherwise, fulltext items are protected by copyright with all rights reserved. The copyright exception in section 29 of the Copyright, Designs and Patents Act 1988 allows the making of a single copy solely for the purpose of non-commercial research or private study within the limits of fair dealing. The publisher or other rights-holder may allow further reproduction and re-use of this version - refer to the White Rose Research Online record for this item. Where records identify the publisher as the copyright holder, users can verify any specific terms of use on the publisher's website.

Takedown

If you consider content in White Rose Research Online to be in breach of UK law, please notify us by emailing eprints@whiterose.ac.uk including the URL of the record and the reason for the withdrawal request.



Table 5.

Cognitive impairment range across domains: comparison between RA and other clinical and control groups across eight of the 15 studies: Cohen's d standardized differences.

RA vs (n = 248)	Attention/ Concentration Median (range) (mean)	Judgment/ Problem solving Median (range)	Memory Median (range) (mean)	Verbal Function Median (range) (mean)	Visual/ Spatial Median (range) (mean)
Control (n = 180)	40, 41, 42,	(mean) 34, 40, 41	33, 34, 35, 36, 40, 41, 42	33, 34, 40, 41	34, 40, 41
Cohen's d	-0.99 *** (3.65) (-1.09)	-0.73** (4.45) (-1.05)	-1.31*** (9.30) (-1.60)	-1.34*** (5.83) (-1.31)	-0.41* (2.64) (-1.00)
FMS (n = 33)	42		39, 42	39	39
Cohen's d	-0.51** (0.82) (-0.49)	-	0.20* (4.85) (0.90)	0.05 (0.68) (-0.08)	-0.28* (0.67) (-0.40)
MSc (n = 20)	42				
Cohen's d	-0.20 * (0.33) (-0.20)	-		-	-
SLE (n = 26)		39, 40	39, 40	39, 40	39, 40
Cohen's d	-	-2.46*** (3.87) (-2.50)	-0.72** (1.68) (-0.67)	-0.68** (4.96) (-0.93)	-0.67** (2.15) (-0.67)
SS (n = 31)	41	41	41	41	
Cohen's d	0.15 (0.01) (0.15)	1.00*** (2.74) (0.94)	0.74** (0.07) (0.74)	0.43* (1.76) (0.34)	-

Note. Study identification numbers (as appear in Table 3) have been included to show which study data was incorporated in each effect size calculation. Cohen's d: *Small = 0.20; **Medium = 0.50; ***Large = 0.80.